AUG 2 5 2004	CO
I HERE A CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE UNITED STAT	TES POSTAL
SERVICE ASTERST CLASS MAIL IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO: COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS, P.	O. BOX 1450,
ALEXANDRIA, YA 22313-1450, ON THE DATE INDICATED BELOW.	
BY: Man Mules Date: 8/2/04	

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In Re Patent of	: Hideharu Takezawa	a et al. Certificate	:	
Patent No.:	6,733,927 B1	AIIG 3 0 2004	:	Issue Date: May 11, 2004
Appln. No.:	09/762,220	of Correction	۱: :	Filing Date: March 23, 2001
Title:	NON-AQUEOUS I SECONDARY BA METHOD FOR M THE SAME		:	Attorney Docket No.: 10059-371 (P23072-01)

## **REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION**

Enclosed herewith are the original and one copy of a Certificate of Correction Form PTO 1050, setting forth errors which appeared in the printing of the above-identified patent.

It is submitted that the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office is responsible for the errors since the items appear correctly in the application papers of record.

Specifically, the title appears correctly on the application papers as filed. Claim 8 appears correctly in the Amendment filed on December 19, 2003. Accordingly, no fee should be charged to the patentee or his assignee for the correction.

Issuance of a Certificate of Correction is believed appropriate and is respectfully solicited.

Respectfully submitted,

By:

WILLIAM W. SCHWARZE Registration No. 25,918 AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD LLP One Commerce Square 2005 Market Street, Suite 2200 Philadelphia, PA 19103-7013 Telephone: 215-965-1200 Direct Dial: 215-965-1270 Facsimile: 215-965-1210 E-Mail: wschwarze@akingump.com

AUG 3 1 2004

PATENT

## UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

REGISTRATION NO. :

DATED :

US 6,733,927 B1

May 11, 2004

INVENTOR(S):

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent are hereby corrected as shown below:

In the Title:

"Manufacturing" should read -- Producing --;

In the claims:

At column 20, line 1, "R<sup>2</sup>b" should read -- R<sup>2b</sup> --."

William W. Schwarze Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld, L.L.P. One Commerce Square, Suite 2200 2005 Market Street Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 965-1270 PATENT NO. US 6,733,927 B1

AUG 3 1 2004

## UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

REGISTRATION NO. :

DATED :

US 6,733,927 B1 May 11, 2004

INVENTOR(S) :

Ì	Hideharu	Takezawa	et	al

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent are hereby corrected as shown below:

In the Title:

"Manufacturing" should read -- Producing --;

In the claims:

At column 20, line 1, " $R^2b$ " should read --  $R^{2b}$ --."

MAILING ADDRESS OF SENDER:	PATENT NO.	US 6,733,927 B1
William W. Schwarze Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld, L.L.P.	-	
One Commerce Square, Suite 2200		
2005 Market Street Philadelphia, PA 19103		
(215) 965-1270		AUG 3 1 2004